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Afficher Commande 

Numero de Commande 
Commun 

Dealer Order 
Identification Number 

Specification Date 

Marche Specification 

Annee Modele 

Type 

9478508 

6654018 

21/10/21 

212 

(2022) 

(536) 

Volvo 
Belgique 

6BE315, ACB Zaventem 
B-FRONTI, BARBARA FRONTINI

2022 

XC40 

Norn Complet Description (536L4170O119) XC40 Momentum Pro T2 automatique 
Modele 

(l4) T2 Motorisation 

Version Ventes 

Boite de Vitesses 

Couleur 

Revetement 

(17) Momentum Pro

(0) Automatique 8 rapports

(72800) Peinture metallisee Thunder Grey (728)

(RD0000) Sieges Confort, cuir Arianne Charcoal (RD00) 

Pack Option 

(P0007) Winter Pack (P0007) 

(000011) Sieges avant chauffants (011) (000869) Volant chauffant (869) 

(P0022) Langue d'utilisation neerlandais (flamand) (P0022) 

(000573) Langue du systeme flamande (900435) Mode d'emploi en neerlandais 

(P0012) Park Assist Pack (P0012) 

(000691) Park Assist aide au 
stationnement a l'avant (691) 

(000790) Park Assist Camera a l'arriere 
(790) 

Option 

(000179) 

100% Options 

(000218) 

Vitres arriere surteintees ( 179) 

Support extincteur Belgique (218) 

Equipements de Serie 

(0007) (LF01) Coque des retroviseurs 

(0008) 

(0028) 

(0072) 

(0084) 

(0085) 

(0088) 

(0091) 

(2A06) 

Whiplash protection, front seats exterieurs assortie a la 
carrosserie 

Inflatable Curtains 

SIPS Airbags 

lsofix - outer position rear seat 

Remote control buttons in 
steering wheel 

Humidity sensor 

Bluetooth connection 

Pyrotechnical pretensioners, 
front I rear outer positions 

TRailer Module Preparation 

(LK02) Ash tray lid 

(LM01) Two step unlocking enabled, 
default OFF, Slam locking 
disabled 

(LR02) Tinted windows, rear side doors 
and cargo area 

(LV03) With interior motion sensor 
preparation 

(MC02) Clean Zone : systeme 
d'amelioration de la qualite de 
l'air dans l'habitacle avec filtre 
actif 

(ME02) Crochet pliable dans le 
couvercle de la boite a gants 

(MJ02) 
Speech function 

(MM02) Digital owners manual 

PRE-ORDERED VEHICLES are those that have already 
been ordered by ACB Volvo. Whilst their arrival time 
varies, it will always be sooner than if you were to start 
the order process today. Despite already being ordered 
you still have the possibility to modify any of the options 
or equipment on the car.

Contact us directly for modification costs


